EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED
Self-cleaning Filters
 SELF-CLEANING FILTERS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
2
A100 Self-cleaning Filter
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Filter flow: 15-60 m3/h

area Weight Dimensions
inch mm m3/h cm2 kg D H H* H1 H2 H3 L
AZ04 4 100 80 3530 225 377 1830 2200 650 600 185 350
AZ06 6 150 150 3530 235 377 1830 2200 650 600 185 350
AZ08 8 200 300 5650 335 480 1987 2350 750 600 198 420
AZ10 10 250 400 7910 345 480 1987 2400 750 600 198 420
AZ12 12 300 600 10880 575 610 2097 2630 800 600 178 500
AZ14 14 350 900 13820 580 610 2097 2630 800 600 178 500
AZ16 16 400 1100 13820 650 610 2462 3500 800 900 193 500
 SELF-CLEANING FILTERS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
9
AF Pipe-line Filter
Model DN Flow Weight Dimensions
AF AFS inch kg L L1 L2 L* H1 H M
AF100 AFS100 4 100 80 56 1129 450 268 700 220 405 G1"
AF150 AFS150 6 150 150 90 1203 500 262 700 250 447 G1"
AF200 AFS200 8 200 300 160 1657 800 343 1100 300 523 G2"
AF250 AFS250 10 250 400 240 1763 800 403 1100 350 633 G2"
AF300 AFS300 12 300 600 300 2140 1000 503 1400 360 643 G2"
AF350 AFS350 14 350 900 380 2220 1100 503 1400 420 755 G2"
AF400 AFS400 16 400 1100 430 2250 1100 503 1400 480 815 G2"
AF series can be controlled automatically or manually without electricity.
DIMENSIONS
 SELF-CLEANING FILTERS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
10
AY/AYS Pipe-line Filter
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
Filter flow: 80-1100 m3/h
Pressure rating: 1,0 Mpa
Working temperature range: 0-65 °C
Filtering precision: 50-3000 micron
Inlet and outlet connection: flange
Backwash time: 15-20 sec
Model DN Flow Weight Dimensions
AY AYS inch kg L L1 L* H H* M
AY100 AYS100 4 100 80 70 939 750 1200 400 650 2"
AY150 AYS150 6 150 150 90 938 800 1200 468 750 2"
AY200 AYS200 8 200 300 150 1218 1000 2000 729 1100 2"
AY250 AYS250 10 250 400 240 1254 1200 2000 733 1100 2"
AY300 AYS300 12 300 600 280 1540 1200 2500 880 1400 2"
AY350 AYS350 14 350 900 350 1606 1600 2500 884 1400 2"
AY400 AYS400 16 400 1100 420 1606 1600 2500 884 1500 2"
AY series is divided into AYS manual brush model and AY-type self-cleaning model.
Water usage during
backwash cycle: 1-3 % of filtered water
Drain way: DP control/PLC timing

AL200 8 200 300 125 560 891 530 1500 325
AL250 10 250 400 175 660 1023 640 1770 377
AL300 12 300 600 250 750 1295 840 2250 426
AL350 14 350 900 315 800 1298 840 2300 480
AL400 16 400 1100 395 850 1431 900 2500 530
AL450 18 450 1500 560 950 1605 1000 2800 610
AL500 20 500 2000 780 1100 1753 1100 3100 720
AL600 24 600 2800 1115 1200 1855 1100 3250 820
 SELF-CLEANING FILTERS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
12
SRY Pipe-line Filter
DIMENSIONS
Model DN Dimensions
inch mm L L1 H H1
SRY040 1.5 40 270 50 230 330 G1/4
SRY050 2 50 290 50 245 350 G3/8
SRY065 2.5 65 320 70 280 400 G3/8
SRY080 3 80 350 85 315 450 G3/8
SRY100 4 100 425 115 360 520 G3/8
SRY125 5 125 480 140 390 560 G3/8
SRY150 6 150 540 160 460 660 G3/4
SRY200 8 200 700 190 540 770 G3/4
SRY250 10 250 800 200 660 945 G3/4
SRY300 12 300 950 310 750 1080 G3/4
SRY350 14 350 1050 370 845 1210 G3/4
SRY400 16 400 1250 420 940 1350 G3/4
 SELF-CLEANING FILTERS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
13
A-S Series Sand Filter